
DOMESTIC ONLY - Guardians ad litem As of January 18, 2022

Last Name First Name MI MOBAR # Address:

# Street City State Zip code Phone Fax Number email address

Borders Kristy 71500 PO BOX PO BOX 28936 Kansas City MO 64188 816-602-7979 kristy@kborders.com

Buzzelli Kristen 64454 529 SE 2nd St Ste A Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-581-2020 816-866-9211 kristen@buzzellilaw.com

Craig (Mayfield) Erin 63066 601 NW Jefferson Street Blue Springs MO 64013 816-229-8121 816-229-0802 emc@orrf-law.com

Crowley Kelly L 52136 1640 PO BOX Liberty MO 64069 816-479-5715 816-740-3523 klcrowley@hotmail.com

Dixon-Szczucinski Susan 45043 23429 PO BOX Overland Park KS 66283 913-451-1919 913-217-7302 susan@susanslawfirm.com

Dobard Olivia 72769 4520 Main Street Suite 700 Kansas City MO 64111 816-285-6045 816-756-1999 odobard@krigelandkrigel.com

Domjan Gabriel A 27095 4971B NE Goodview Circle Lees Summit MO 64064 816-373-8900 816-478-4646 gabedomjan@gmail.com

Duchardt Laura J 40214 5545 N. Oak Trafficway, Ste 8 Kansas City MO 64118 816-455-6511 816-455-6595 lauraduchardt@sbcglobal.net

Dugan Maria T 39638 1114 W Main Street Blue Springs MO 64015 816-224-9500 816-224-9503 mariatdugan@yahoo.com

Erwin Joshua A 67449 912 Jackson Ave Kansas City MO 64127-1644 816-379-0331 jerwinesq@hotmail.com

Foster Jeanne M 28056 14801 E. 42nd Street Independence MO 64055 816-283-8500 816-283-8501 jeannefoster74@gmail.com

Foxx Jessica N 70063 501 W Lexington Avenue Independence MO 64050 816-599-0424 816-833-1805 jessica@foxxlawkc.com

Frick Jared T 68081 3300 NE Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 jfrick@ykf-law.com

Geib Amber 71532 4971 NE Goodview Circle Ste B Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-908-9676 816-478-4646 amber@geiblaw.com

Gentry Bryan W 68833 PO BOX 482385 Kansas City MO 64148 816-601-2838 bryan@thegentrylawfirm.com

Gordon Robert E 61607 4240 Blue Ridge Blvd Ste 600 Kansas City MO 64133 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 robert@gordonlawkc.com

Gordon (Spence) Shannon K 63263 4240 Blue Ridge Blvd Ste 600 Kansas City MO 64133 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 shannon@gordonlawkc.com

Habeebullah Angela 40360 2405 Grand, Ste 800 Kansas City MO 64108 816-842-3266 816-221-1132 habeeb1125@gmail.com

Halderman Daphne R 33971 9233 Ward Pkwy, Ste 270 Kansas City MO 64114 816-523-3000 816-523-1588 dhalderman@mbblawfirmkc.com

Hass-Buente P. Chandler 71921 3300 NE Ralph Powell Road Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 chass-buente@ykf-lawkc.com

Herrin Michael A 68133 9229 Ward Pkwy, Ste 370 Kansas City MO 64114 816-537-1199 816-523-5667 mike@herrinlawkc.com

Higgins Makenzi D 68870 232 S Cherry Street Olathe KS 66061 913-764-8844 913-764-1463 mhiggins@juriskc.com

Hodges Alyssa S 721500 500 SW South Ave #672 Blue Springs MO 64013 615-967-4643 whatisash@gmail.com

Jacobs (Alexander) Kristin K 64500 1600 Genessee St #906 Kansas City MO 64102 816-701-9221 kristin@jacobsalexanderlaw.com

Jakobe Michelle E 42954 3300 NE Ralph Powell Rd Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 mjakobe@yjkfamilylawfirm.com

Kelly David A 45983 114 SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-347-1818 816-347-1854 dave@mokanlegal.com

Kempf Alyssa M 70677 5821 NW 72nd Street Kansas City MO 64151 816-581-4040 816-741-8889 a.kempf@cornerstonefirm.com

Kuhl Abraham D 61135 3300 NE Ralph Powell Rd Lee's Summit MO 64064 816-246-9981 816-246-9987 akuhl@yjk-law.com

Kuny K. Martin 33993 114 S. Main Street Suite 100 Independence MO 64050 816-254-0535 816-254-0558 martin.kuny@kunylaw.com

Laughlin Victoria R 71985 4140 Blue Ridge Blvd Ste 600 Kansas City MO 64133 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 tori@gordonlawkc.com

Mathews Lindsay E 67367 4240 Bue Ridge Blvd. Suite 600 Kansas City MO 64133 816-569-6925 816-886-0570 lindsay@gordonlawkc.com

Moreno Anthony J 67115 111 W 10th St Kansas City MO 64105 816-200-0467 816-873-5600 anthony@morenolawkc.com

Myer Katie 72045 111 W 10th Street Kansas City MO 64105 816-200-0467 816-873-5600 katie@morenolawkc.com

Oswald Brown Jennifer 50988 601 NW Jefferson St Ste 1 Blue Springs MO 64014 816-229-8121 816-229-0802 jobrown@orrf-law.com

Outlaw Dana 52791 1946 NW Copper Oaks Circle Blue Springs MO 64015 816-229-6100 816-622-1134 dana@danaoutlawfirm.com

Piedimonte James 31239 209 S Spring Indepnedence MO 64050 816-254-6477 816-254-7320 james@jpiedimontelaw.com

Pingel Mandee R 57097 1801 NW Platte Rd # 250 Kansas City MO 64150 816-880-0077 913-374-0770 team@kansascityfamilylaw.com

Puckett Kevin W 70706 4700 Belleview Ave Ste 100C Kansas City MO 64112 816-384-1640 kevin@kevinpuckett.attorney

Reed John A 52948 114 SW 3rd Street Lee's Summit MO 64063 816-347-1818 816-347-1854 john@mokanlegal.com

Rosengreen Christine P 59103 c/o 926 Cherry St Ste 200 Kansas City MO 64106 816-297-0800 816-787-1379 crosengreen@josephhollander.com

Round Cipolla Terri 40943 4717 Grand Ave Ste 300 Kansas City MO 64112 816-699-1040 terri@resolvelegalkc.com

Scaglia Patricia M 46082 3675 S Noland Rd Suite 113 Independence MO 64055 816-221-7224 816-373-7224 tricia@scaglialaw.com

Scheuerman Kimberly 64140 4151 N Mulberry Dr Ste 205 Kansas City MO 64116 816-414-2597 816-382-6297 kscheuerman@levycraig.com

Smith Phillip D 64169 25155 PO BOX 25155 Kansas City MO 64169 816-807-9608 816-337-3856 smithlawkc@gmail.com

Sorensen Shannon A 53509 9001 State Line Rd Ste 220 Kansas City MO 64114 816-524-3838 816-569-9120 shannon@LNSLawkc.com

Spiegel Michael 49658 1400 State Route 7, Ste A Blue Springs MO 64014 816-229-2132 mike@spiegellaw.net

Spitaleri Angela L 65200 200 S. Spring St. Suite 200 Indpendence MO 64050 816-787-1898 816-447-3928 angela@spitalerilaw.com

Tanzey Monica 64194 25155 PO BOX 25155 Kansas City MO 64119 816-866-3707 816-337-3856 smithlawkcattorney@gmail.com

VanNess Andreq 57616 17 W Kansas Ste B Liberty MO 64068 816-621-2222 816-621-2223 avanness@vannesslawkc.com

Veit Tamara A 56744 233 W. Walnut Independence MO 64050 816-833-1222 816-836-2437 tamara.veit@mehkpclaw.com

VanFleet Lindsey M 64130 14801 E 42nd St South Ste 1500 Independence MO 64055 816-842-6228 816-842-7875 lindsey.lsblaw@gmail.com

Velarde Catalina 65247 4049 Pennsylvania Ave Ste 201 Kansas City MO 64111 816-866-7539 velardelawfirm@gmail.com

Waits Lindsey A 68815 601 NW Jefferson St Ste 8 Blue Springs MO 64014 816-541-8600 816-541-8605 lindsey@waitswitteman.com
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Webb Brian D 38935 4317 S. River Blvd., Suite A Independence MO 64055 816-350-9888 816-373-9530 attywebb2@netscape.net

White Ryan M 63316 4520 Main St Ste 700 Kansas City MO 64111 816-751-0551 816-756-1999 ryan@jlawllc.com

Williams Leslie A 57154 704 W Main St Suite F Blue Springs MO 64015 816-220-1781 816-220-1787 leslie@lesliewilliamslaw.com
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